Run Numbers

MILLBRAE BURLINGAME COMMUTER
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
(Effective: March 3, 2025)

Millbrae Burlingame Commuter - AM Schedule

MBC - AM1 MBC - AM2 MBC - AM3 MBC - AM4

MBC - AM5

MBC - AM6

MBC - AM7

MBC - AM8

MBC - AM9

BART ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

fr Richmond 6:07 | 627 7:07 7271 | 747 807 | 827
CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION
Train Numbers 103 503 405 507 111
Northbound (from SJ) 6:04 7:04 7:33 8:04 8:24
Train Numbers 404 506 110 112
Southbound (from SF) 7:07 7:38 7:46 8:16
SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
Shuttle Departs Station 6:32 7:13 7:43 7:54 8:22 8:33
SHUTTLE DEPARTS EMPLOYERS
Mills-Peninsula Health . . .
Services (Near Lobby) 6:37 7.18 8:38
Adeline & Balboa 6:41 7:22 8:42
Adeline & Bernal 6:42 7:23 8:43
Sisters of Mercy . . .
(off Adeline & Hoover) 6:46 7:27 8:47
Adeline & Bernal 6:48 7:29 8:49
Adeline & Balboa 6:49 7:30 8:50
Broadway Caltrain Station 5:54 6:05 6:18 6:55 7:36 7:49 8:17 8:28 8:56
SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION
Shuttle Arrives Station 5:59 6:10 6:23 7:00 7:41 7:54 8:22 8:33 9:01
BART DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
to Richmond 620 | 640 | 7:20 8:00 8:00 | 840 8:40 | 9:20
CALTRAIN DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
Train Numbers 109 507 409 113 115
Northbound (to SF) 7:54 8:04 8:33 8:54 9:24
Train Numbers 110 408 510 510 412
Southbound (to SJ) 7:46 8:07 8:38 8:38 9:07

Revised: 080725

Commute.org



Revised: 080725

MILLBRAE BURLINGAME COMMUTER
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
(Effective: March 3, 2025)

Millbrae Burlingame Commuter - PM Schedule

Run Numbers MBC-PM1 | MBC-PM2 | MBC-PM3 | MBC-PM4 | MBC-PM5 | MBC-PM6 | MBC-PM7 | MBC-PM8 | MBC-PM9 | MBC - PM10
BART ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION
fr Richmond 227 | 307 | 327 | 407 4:27 4:47 5:07 527 | 547 | 627
CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION
Train Numbers 135 139 515 143 145 519 421 149 151
Northbound (from SJ) 2:24 3:24 4:04 4:24 4:54 5:04 5:33 5:54 6:24
Train Numbers 136 140 314 416 144 146 420 522 150 152
Southbound (from SF) 2:16 3:16 3:38 4:07 4:16 4:46 5:07 5:38 5:46 6:16
SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
Shuttle Departs Station 2:47 3:29 3:42 4:14 4:32 5:04 5:16 5:48 6:00 6:32
SHUTTLE DEPARTS EMPLOYERS
California & Broadway 2:53 3:35 3:48 4:20 4:38 5:10 5:22 5:54 6:06 6:38
Adeline & Balboa 3:00
Adeline & Bernall 3:01
Sisters of Mercy 3:05
(off Adeline & Hoover) ’
Adeline & Bernal 3:07
Adeline & Balboa 3:08
Mills-Peninsula Health 314
Services (Near Lobby) )
SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION
Shuttle Arrives Station 3:19 3:41 4:14 4:26 5:04 5:16 5:48 6:00 6:32 6:44
BART DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
to Richmond 3:40 | 400 | 4:20 4:40 5:20 5:40 6:00 620 | 640 | 7:00
CALTRAIN DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION
Train Numbers 139 141 143 417 147 147 149 151 153 153
Northbound (to SF) 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:33 5:24 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 6:54
Train Numbers 314 142 518 148 522 424 526 428
Southbound (to SJ) 3:38 3:46 4:38 5:16 5:38 6:07 6:38 7:07

Supported with Operating
Grants from:

oy

Tr; :':;; :r[tn;lﬁon
Authority

Commute.org



